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
features Maple cabinets with Cherry wood 
trim. The living room fireplace is faced with 
cultured stone right to the ceiling. The spa-
cious master bedroom has a large walk-in 
closet and a 5 piece ensuite with a large 
soaker tub. The full basement is unfinished 
except for a 4 piece bathroom and is de-
signed for an inlaw suite with a separate 
entrance. The triple garage has space for 
2 vehicles and the 3rd bay is set up as a 
shop. Call LB for more details. 
Lone Butte. Diane Cober
$425,000 mLS# n204244

LoG, brIDGE LAKE VIEW
REDUCED TO SELL! Sitting on 2.4 acres 
this 2,400 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2-4 piece 
bathroom, lake view, professionally built log 
home is across from a boat launch on Bridge 
Lake. Majestic rock floor to ceiling fireplace 
in livingroom. Sliding doors from livingroom 
to large wrap deck on lakeside of house. 
Galley kitchen with pass through to family 
room. Main floor has log partition walls with 
arched entry into diningroom. Enter through 
main floor entrance or through walk out level 
under large paved carport. Walkout level en-
try has a  foyer with feature brick wall, den, 
laundry room. 4 piece bathroom and 2 of the 
3 bedrooms. BONUS! There is a 4 stall car-
port with artist studio in a separate building. 
The grounds are well treed and landscaped.
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$424,999 mLS# n204850

10 ACrES WITh brIDGE LAKE VIEW
Over 3,000 sq. ft. finished with view of Bridge 
Lake! This 3 bedroom, 2 bath home has 
wrap decks on two levels to take in views of 
the lake and outside access to the basement 
level offering the opportunity for a rental or 
inlaw suite. Even though this home is only 14 
years old it has already had upgrades to the 
kitchen and main bath. Main floor flooring is 
parkay and high end lino. Bright eat-in kitch-
en, seperate dining area, large livingroom, 
and master bedroom are all located on main 
floor. Save money with the energy efficient 
wood heat with baseboard back up for when 
you are away. There is also a wired & insu-
lated 24x24 garage/workshop, quonset hut 
for storage of your toys, large smokehouse, 
greenhouse & smaller storage shed. Beauti-
ful setting that is a must see.
N.  Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$399,999 mLS# n207210

FAbULoUS ELEVATED LAKE VIEW
2,880 sf 4 bdrm home on large .9 ac lot at 
end of no-thru road. Kitchen complete with 
beautiful washed oak cabinets, breakfast bar, 
under counter lighting, glass tile backsplash, 
heated tile floors, pantry & view of the lake. 
Open concept LR/DR & kitchen with sliding 
doors onto a large deck that is the full length 
of the house. 2 bdrms on the main & 2 in the 
lower level. Master ensuite has tiled walls 
& floor with double size shower & high end 
fixtures. There is a 4 pc main floor bath with 
heated tile floors. Bright main floor laundry 
with access to a back deck. Lower level can 
be accessed from the enclosed carport & 
contains a lg. rec.room with a wood airtight 
stove, lg. family room & 2 bdrms. There is 
also a large detached shop/garage with 10’ 
high doors, 220amp service, 3 RV plugs for 
your guest & attached boat storage. The 
property is landscaped with tasteful retain-
ing walls & gravel drive. Owner says wants 
to hear all offers.
Deka Lake.  Robert Young
$399,900   mLS# n195549

12 bEDroom LoG homE - 160 ACrES
Do you like to be on your own with no close 
neighbours? 160 acres surrounded by 
Crown land, cleared, fenced & cross fenced. 
12 bdrm log home with 3 sep. apartments, 
6 baths, for 3 families or guest ranch, in-
stitutional or just for remote living. Home 
was in great condition, newly refinished in 
quality craftsmanship. Year round creek & 
pond behind building. Several outbuildings 
& own power generating systems in place: 
solar system 24 volts 40-50 amps. Was 
grow-op and is completely cleaned up and 
a great deal.
Lac la Hache. Karen Friess
$399,900 mLS# n205752

hAThAWAY LAKE VIEW 
bUSInESS WITh rESIDEnCE

2,260 sf, 2 bdrms, 4 baths on 1.2 ac 
across the road from Hathaway Lake Re-
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
Open floorplan, skylights, vaulted ceiling, & 
3 bdrms on the main. Deluxe kitchen, walk-
in pantry, large living/dining area for en-
tertaining. Master has ensuite & WI closet. 
Fully finished lower, with a family room, 4th 
bdrm, laundry & access to the yard. Corner 
lot is landscaped & has plenty of parking.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$299,900 mLS# n204678

ImmACULATE homE In 108 rAnCh
Immaculate inside & out. On a manicured 
corner lot, home features an open floorplan, 
oak kitchen with island & access to the deck 
from the dining room. Oak built-ins in the 
master and family room, ceramic tile in the 
spacious foyer, and a skylight over the main 
stairwell. There is hobby room for her and a 
separate 27x30 wired and heated shop for 
him. Landscaped with a paved circular drive 
and a fenced backyard. This is a must see.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$299,900 mLS# n202928

mAJor rEnoVATIonS AT DEKA
1,300 sq.ft. 2 bedroom, 2 bath home at 
popular Deka Lake. New roof, new flooring, 
new bathrooms, new wiring. Open concept 
kitchen/livingroom/dining. Kitchen has new 
cupboards, counters, breakfast bar and ap-
pliances. Dining area has French doors to 
new full length deck with southern expo-
sure. Living room has new efficient airtight 
wood stove to keep you toasty on those cold 
winter nights. Master bedroom has ensuite 
with claw foot tub and bay window. In addi-
tion to the attached carport there is a 24x26 
insulated and wired garage with a 11x26 ft 
shop. There are 2 driveways to this property 
and it is well treed for privacy.
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$299,000 mLS# n208165

nEW DEKA LAKE VIEW
Almost new, this 1,300 sq.ft 2 bedroom 
home with loft has lots of added touch-
es, and is a must see to be appreciated. 
Wood floors, heated slate flooring in entry 
and bathroom. Vaulted ceilings. High end 
fixtures and appliances, breakfast bar in 
kitchen. French doors off of dining area to 
full length covered deck complete with re-
cessed lighting. Open concept living/dining/
kitchen with french doors from living area 
as well onto large deck. Beautiful feature  
fireplace. Large loft with wood floors. Water 
softener, high velocity forced air heating, 
built-in vac, wired for security, remote “heat 
on” features, and landscaped. Large 14x37 
foot insulated and wired garage/workshop 
with 10x10 door and separate side sliding 
door for easy access for your toys. View of 
the lake and just around the corner from a 
lake access! This is a great deal.
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$299,000 mLS# n207705

5 bEDroomS, 5 bAThroomS WITh 
EXTEnSIVE UPDATES

Need a large home on a large 108 Mile 
Ranch lot? This 5bdrm/5bath family home 
on almost one park-like acre is well suited 
for anyone looking for space. Open designed 
living area, country kitchen & separate in-
law suite. Wrap-around balcony overlooks 
the fenced, private backyard with storage 
shed & barn. Extensive updating has been 
done. Double car garage/workshop.
108 Mile Ranch. Martin Scherrer/Diane 
Cober
$299,000 mLS# n205984

28 ACrE VALLEY WITh CrEEK
2 individual titles/2 homes in this 28 ac valley 
with Sixty One Mile Creek flowing thru. Main 
home being reno’d. New Hardiboard siding, 
insulation, windows, electrical, plumbing, 
kitchen, hardwood floors, h/w tank, & bath. 
Large patio/sundeck overlooking creek. Out-
bldgs for your hobbies: horses, chickens, 
greenhouse, snowmobiles, quads, cars or 
lg truck shop. Mortgage helper, older 3bdrm 
home is rented at $300/mo. One parcel is 10 
ac the other is 18.7 ac.
Chasm Road. Barb Monical
$287,900 mLS# n206225

3 bDrm rAnChEr
A real pleasure to show this 1530 sf 
3bdrm/2bath rancher, dbl att. garage, 
garden shed, yard fenced for pets, backs 
onto greenbelt. Has built-in vacuum, water 
softener, vaulted ceiling, sliding glass doors 
to 25x10 covered deck. Just move in and 
relax.  
108 Mile Ranch. Harold Zonruiter
$285,000  mLS# n201430

room For YoUr FAmILY AnD horSES
This 2,900 sf, 4bdrm/2bath home with 
popular walk-out level has had wonder-
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
scaped, fully fenced w/ a vegetable garden 
& greenhouse. Backs onto greenbelt.
108 Mile Ranch. Shelley Kotowick
$229,900 mLS# n201592

GrEAT FAmILY homE on .72 ACrES
Clean & tidy with many updates on quiet 
cul de sac at 108 Mile. 2 bdrms, bath, LR 
& kitchen with lots of cabinets & SGD to 
deck. Bsmnt recently finished with 2 bdrms, 
bath, family room & laundry. Custom blinds 
throughout. Shows like new. Great starter 
home. Lots of room outside for the kids to 
play. 
108 Mile Ranch. Donna Morrison
$229,000 mLS# n206979

rAnChEr - bACKS on To GrEEnbELT
Delightful 3 bedroom rancher on a great 
corner lot and backing onto a greenbelt. 
This home would make a great starter 
home for a young couple or a nice retire-
ment home for those wanting to downsize. 
Master bedroom has 3 pc ensuite and a 
walk in closet. The yard is fenced front and 
back and there is a 16x24 single garage. 
This property is close to Walker Valley for all 
your recreational activities. Come and take 
a look before it’s gone.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$228,000 mLS# n207640

ChooSE YoUr APPLIAnCES
It doesn’t get much better than this. Brand 
new 1/2 duplex available in town. Open 
living concept with master bedroom and 
laundry on the main and 2 bedrooms up. 
Custom built cabinets and a large island in 
the bright and spacious kitchen. Solid oak 
flooring on the main and w/w in the bed-
rooms and hall. Main floor is wheelchair 
friendly. All this in an area of new homes. 
This property has its own separate title 
and has the 2-5-10 home warranty. There 
is also a $2500 gift certificate for the pur-
chase of appliances of your choice.
100 Mile House. Diane Cober
$225,000 mLS# n208384

AFForDAbLE & nEW
Brand new 1/2 duplex in town. Open living 
concept with master bedroom and laundry on 
the main. Custom built cabinets and a large 
island in the bright and spacious kitchen. 
Solid oak fl ooring on the main fl oor and w/w 
in the bedrooms and hall. Main fl oor is wheel-
chair friendly. 2-5-10 home warranty in place. 
Separate deeded title for each side of duplex.
100 Mile House. Diane Cober
$225,000 mLS# n208313

IDEAL EQUESTrIAn  FArm
Ideal home and acreage with wired barn and 
shop, 2 corrals and riding arena just minutes 
north of Clinton and south of 70 Mile House. 
You’d never know this 3 bdrm, 1 bath home 
to be manufactured, as it is double the size, 
vinyl sided, metal roof and many updates. 
Cozy wood heat off kitchen, new cabinets and 
countertops. Would make a great year-round 
home and small farm or perfect getaway for 
the equestrians, those with big boy toys, fi sh-
erman and hunters. Miles of trails in the area, 
just leave right from your front yard.
70 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$224,500 mLS# n207568

GrEAT PrICE DoWnToWn LonE bUTTE!
Walk to restaurant, pub, post offi ce, store from 
this conveniently located 2,40 sq.ft. home. 
This is a 4 bedroom, 2 bath home on almost 1 
acre. Good size bedrooms and plenty of room 
for company with a family room and recre-
ation room. Lower level has secondary access 
giving it suite potential.Wired, detached 2 car 
garage and large landscaped yard. Excellent 
well. Great home for family or as an invest-
ment as rental. Seller is willing to rent back 
for 1 or 2 years if investor looking for a rental 
property.
Lone Butte. Robert Young
$219,900 mLS# n199681

CLoSE To ShoPPInG, SChooLS, 
PArK, ArEnA

You can’t beat the convenience of living 
right in town when you have a busy family. 
3bdrm/2bath, lots of room to expand for more 
bdrms. Lg FR down, lots of storage & single 
car garage. Schools, amenities & the lovely 
Centennial Park within walking distance. Ma-
ture trees, new & renovated homes surround 
the property. Ideal for any family. Consider it 
as an investment property & rental too!
100 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$219,900 mLS# n202743

 
mAJor PrICE rEDUCTIon

Mins walk to Bridge Lake Store & elemen-
tary school makes this a great place to raise 
a family. This 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath log home 
is nicely situated on almost 10 well treed 
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
municipal services. Newer roof, furnace, 
wiring & siding under government wrap. 
Fenced backyard & storage shed. Attached 
single carport. Level lot.
100 Mile House. Debbie Popadinac
$134,900  mLS# n205336

rEnoVATED & SPACIoUS mobILE homE
Nicely renovated mobile home with spa-
cious open design which includes kitchen, 
living room and den. Sliding doors from den 
to small deck. All new paint and flooring 
in 2010. Vinyl windows throughout. Some 
new doors. Nice bathroom with large gar-
den tub. 3 year old roof. Landscaped corner 
lot within walking distance to popular Horse 
Lake and close to school.
Horse Lake. Donna Morrison
$130,000  mLS# n207204

rECEnT UPGrADES - LArGE LoT
Deregistered modular on large lot at the 
108 Mile Ranch. 2 bdrms/2 baths, spacious 
LR has CSA approved woodstove. Separate 
DR & FR. Updates include new twin sealed 
windows & SGD to deck, new skirting & in-
sulation. NG furnace new in ‘98 & new sep-
tic system in ‘97. Good starter or retirement 
home. Close to the golf course & lakes.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$129,900 mLS# n199510

GrEAT For FAmILIES
Imagine your family spending summers 
here. This level lot is right across the street 
from Green Lake, which is one of the South 
Cariboo’s most sought after recreational 
lakes with great fishing, swimming and wa-
ter skiing right at your door step. There is a 
travel trailer with power and septic already 
in place. Access to lots of trail systems for 
quadding and snowmobiling. This is a great 
place for a family vacation spot or a full 
time residence.
Green Lake. Brad Potter/Dee Crinion
$129,500 mLS# n208445

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS
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Gary Mercier  Phone: 250-791-5401
bgconstruction@shaw.ca Cell: 250-609-0101

100 MILE 
HOUSE

250.395.3422

INTERLAKES 
250.593.0131

T he Heart Of Our Community!

REDUCED!REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Looking for the perfect property 
or thinking of selling? We can help!

100 MILE HOUSE  250.395.3422 or 1.800.731.2344
INTERLAKES   250.593.0131 or 1.866.593.0131

www.cariboorealestate.com



55+ SEnIor’S ComPLEX
Neat 2 bedroom unit in Senior’s Gardens 
complex. Fenced backyard with garden shed 
& patio. Bathroom has skylight, washer & 
dryer. Wide doors and no steps. Age 55+. 
Pets to 12 in. Exterior and yard maintained. 
Strata fee $83/month.
100 Mile House. Harold Zonruiter
$129,900 mLS# n206504

nICE homE on CUL-DE-SAC
Nice family or retirement home in Clinton 
on a quiet cul-de-sac, close to schools & 
amenities. 3 bdrms, bath with jetted tub, 
large kitchen with sliders to small deck out 
front, living room with a new airtight for that 
cozy wood heat while reducing the natural 
gas costs. Separate bsmnt entry to the rec 
room & 3rd bdrm with potential to convert 
to an in-law suite or 4th bdrm. Level, fenced 
backyard with fruit trees, garden area, shed 
& private deck. Paved driveway with ample 
parking.
Clinton. Louise Cleverley
$125,000 mLS# n200809

rEDUCED!! VACAnT, 
QUICK PoSSESSIon

Quiet cul-de-sac location, on community 
transit & school bus route, 5 mins to 100 
Mile. Updated mobile on .26 ac just steps 
away from greenbelt trails across the road 
for ATVing, snowmobiling, biking & hiking. 
Perfect location for a family. Where can you 
get into a 4 bdrm home for this great price? 
Hot water tank 2 years old, updated kitchen, 
appliances & living room 1 year ago. Quality 
laminate flooring & new drywall in openplan 
kitchen/eating area & cozy pellet stove in 
the living room. Level yard fully fenced. 
Large new treated deck 12x30 for great 
views out over the 103 Mile Lake. Commu-
nity water system. No pad rentals here … 
you will be a land and home owner at an 
affordable price! Bring offers today. Quick 
occupancy.
103 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$119,900 mLS# n206653

GooD InVESTmEnT 
or rECrEATIonAL ProPErTY

600 sf 2 bdrm recreational cabin on just un-
der 1/2 ac at popular Deka Lake. Wrap deck 
& private. Wood & elec. baseboard heating. 
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
province along “The Fishing Highway.” Only 
5.5 hrs from Vancouver, & just 1.5 hrs north 
of Kamloops. 12 modern units. Fantastic 
views from the fully licensed DR & 3 level 
deck at the log lodge. Paved to driveway, 
access by car or float plane. Property backs 
onto Crown land. Room for expansion, only 
a few of the 38 ac are developed. World 
renown Mayfly hatch. Fish for Rainbow & 
Burbot from your own piece of paradise. 
Have yourselves a new lifestyle & business. 
A great location to add a guest ranch to this 
popular fishing resort business. 
Lac des Roches. 
Robert Young/Deborah Young
$2,300,000  mLS# n4503105

bEArS CLAW Inn CAChE CrEEK
Excellent reputation & client base at the 
well known Bears Claw in Cache Creek. 
Location, location. Stopping point for trav-
ellers from the north to the coast & from 
the coast to the north. Just 3.5 hrs from 
Vancouver, & 1 hr from Kamloops, or 4 
hrs from Prince George. Approx. 12,000 
sf of beautiful log construction. Large en-
try & reception area. Includes a 100 seat 
licenced DR with patio licenced for 80, & a 
loft which could be licenced for add’l seat-
ing. 15 tastefully decorated accommoda-
tion units, most with log theme beds, bunk 
beds. A couple of rooms have 4 pc baths 
plus jetted tubs in the bdrms, so all sleep-
ing arrangements can be satisfied. The 
property incl. a lg living quarters with full 
kitchen, LR, gas fireplace, laundry, 2 lg 
bdrms (that could be turned into accommo-
dation) & a loft bdrm. 2.2 ac riverfront prop-
erty. Lots of room for expansion (drawings 
available for additional accommodations for 
which there is demand. KADREA #86182
Cache Creek. Robert Young/Deborah Young
$2,700,000 mLS# n4503879

RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY

INTERLAKES SERVICE CENTRE - STRATA LOTS
COME JOIN OUR NEW RONA STORE

SL 29 Levick Cr. - mLS# n4504652 Zoning M1-3 $49,900 
SL 28 Levick Cr. - mLS# n4504653 Zoning M1-3 $49,000
SL 27 Levick Cr. - mLS# n4504656 Zoning M1-3 $59,900 

These opportunities can be found in the heart of British Colum-
bia’s freshwater fi shing paradise on Hwy 24 “The Fishing Hwy.” 
Located at Sheridan Lake these strata lots make it very easy for 
someone to be able to afford a new life style away from the crime 
& noise of urban centres. Power, phone, water & sewer have been 
brought to each lot line. Some of the strata lots allow for resi-
dence as well, so you could have your business on the main fl oor 
while using the upper level for living quarters or manager accom-
modation. It’s really up to you. Come join the other businesses 
at his busy Interlakes corner: Interlakes Market, Remax Country 
Lakes, Landquest, Fish On Pub, Wildmans Outdoor Store, Back-
road Signs, The Boulevard Cafe, Levick Gravel Service, Herbs 
Auto Repair,Massage Therapy, Interlakes Mini Storage, Interlakes 
Car Wash. There is a design criteria which lends itself to a west-
ern theme & zoning allows for many business choices, give us a 
call to discuss your ideas & we’ll help make your dreams of rural 
living come true. 

Interlakes Area. 
Robert Young/Deborah Young   

www.fi shbob.ca

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

ONLY 3 LOTS LEFT!

T he Heart Of Our Community!

REDUCED!

NEW

TO ADVERTISE 
IN THIS RE/MAX FLYER 

PLEASE CALL
250-395-3422

ASK FOR SHARON WILLISCROFT
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Canada’s Favourite Agents!
RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY
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Come see us at our Interlakes Offi ce which is located in the log building at the Interlakes Corner, 
& our 100 Mile House offi ce is located at #2 - 441 Alder Ave., 100 Mile House

INTERLAKES  250.593.0131 or 1.866.593.0131 FAX: 250.593.0016

100 MILE HOUSE  250.395.3422 or 1.800.731.2344 FAX: 250.395.3420

Harold Zonruiter
Res. 250-395-5343
irishlakeranch@bcwireless.com
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